ISO
3-8
WET
LOC
IP
65
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  07/26/2023 Viscor | a  Leviton company
CRUi

Order Key
Driver Options
B02 Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)
B39  Emergency Bat. Pack -LED 10 Watts*
B39(ST)  Emergency Bat. Pack, Self Testing - LED 10
 Watts*
Wiring Options
V25 Radio Frequency Filter
V33  Two Circuit Switching
V55 Sealed wireway
V68  Microwave Occupancy Sensor
V114(BI01) Bios Dynamic Circadian LED + Bio-Dimming
V114(BI02) Bios Static Circadian LED
Construction Options
C21  Plenum Access Panel (Gasketed)
C57 Hsg. For 2” T-bar (Consult factory for
 compatibility)
Finish Options (Gloss White Standard)
F47  Gloss White Antimicrobial
C77  White Stainless Steel Door Screws
Accessories
M70 Install Frame, (Typ. for wet plaster ceilings)
M46 Continuous Row Mtg. -Not Required for Grid
Approval and Rating Options
X5 NSF Food Zone-Non-Contact
* Standard emergency battery pack options are internal
and serviced from the room side. The exception is for some
2x2 wattages may have remote battery packs. Consult
factory for details regarding 2x2 with emergency pack
options.
** When Selecting 2765KT, if a tunable white-compatible
control is not selected the luminaire will come standards
with two sets of 0-10V wires for dimming and color tuning.
For compatible control options please consult factory.
* Lumen values are based on 4000K, 80 CRI erformance.
See Lumen Multipliers below for other CCT or CRI perfomance data.
EXAMPLE: CRUi2x4A/PLED840K100LUNV-DSA
OptionsVoltage
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
P = 20 Ga. CRS Painted
A = 18 Ga. CRS Painted (Std.)
R = 20 Ga. 304 SS #4 Brushed
T = 20 Ga. 304 SS Painted
E = 18 Ga. 304 SS Painted
H = 18 Ga. 304 SS #4 Brushed
L = 18 Ga. 316 SS Painted
Q = 18 Ga. 316 SS #4 Brushed
U = .050” Aluminum Painted
Material
Door
T = 20 Ga. 304 SS Painted
P = 20 Ga. CRS Painted (Std.)
L = 18 Ga. SS #316 Painted
U = .050” Aluminum Painted
Material
Housing
CCT
30K - 3000 K
35K - 3500 K
40K - 4000 K
50K - 5000 K
Series Size
1x4